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2005 William and Mary Field Hockey Schedule

Day Date Opponent Location Time
Tue. Aug. 23 at Richmond (Scrimmage) Richmond, VA TBA
Sat. Aug. 27 BALL STATE WILLIAMSBURG 12:00 PM
Sun. Aug. 28 PENN STATE WILLIAMSBURG 12:00 PM
Sat. Sept. 3 NORTH CAROLINA WILLIAMSBURG 1:00 PM
Sat. Sept. 10 vs. Kent State $ Syracuse, NY 2:00 PM
Sun. Sept. 11 at Syracuse Syracuse, NY 1:00 PM
Fri. Sept. 16 YALE WILLIAMSBURG 7:00 PM
Sun. Sept. 18 at Richmond Richmond, VA 1:00 PM
Wed. Sept. 21 VIRGINIA WILLIAMSBURG 7:00 PM
Sun. Sept. 25 VIRGINIA COMMONWEALTH * WILLIAMSBURG 1:00 PM
Fri. Sept. 30 at Drexel * Philadelphia, PA 6:00 PM
Sun. Oct. 2 at American Washington, DC 1:00 PM
Fri. Oct. 7 DELAWARE * WILLIAMSBURG 7:00 PM
Sun. Oct. 9 JAMES MADISON * WILLIAMSBURG 1:00 PM
Thur. Oct. 13 PACIFIC WILLIAMSBURG 7:00 PM
Sat. Oct. 15 vs. Duke % Norfolk, VA 1:00 PM
Fri. Oct. 21 at Hofstra * Hempstead, NY 7:00 PM
Sun. Oct. 23 at Northeastern * Boston, MA 1:30 PM
Fri. Oct. 28 at Towson * Towson, MD 4:00 PM
Sun. Oct. 30 OLD DOMINION * WILLIAMSBURG 1:00 PM
Fri. Nov. 4 CAA Tournament Quarterfinal No. 1 Seed TBA
Sat. Nov. 5 CAA Tournament Semifinal No. 1 Seed TBA
Sun. Nov. 6 CAA Tournament Final No. 1 Seed TBA
Sat. Nov. 12 NCAA Tournament First Round Campus Sites TBA
Sun. Nov. 13 NCAA Tournament Quarterfinal Campus Sites TBA
Fri. Nov. 18 NCAA Tournament Semifinal Louisville, KY TBA
Sun. Nov. 20 NCAA Tournament Final Louisville, KY TBA

* Colonial Athletic Association game
$ at Syracuse
% at Old Dominion
All times Eastern
Home matches in BOLD CAPS and are played at Busch Field
Dates and times are subject to change
Please check the official W&M web site: www.TribeAthletics.com, for the most up-to-date schedule
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